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EGLO

30191
CERNO

Allgemeine Informationen

Artikel:
Leuchtentyp:
EAN Code:
Abmessungen
Lange:

Hohe:
Ausladung:
Nettogewicht:
Leuchtmittel
Fassung:
Leuchtmitteltyp:
Lieferumfang:
Max. Wattage:
Geeignet fur:
Material & Farbe
Gehausematerial:
Gehausefarbe:

Glas / Schirmmaterial:
Glas / Schirmfarbe:

30191
Wandleuchte
9002759301910

140 mm
165 mm
105 mm
1,117 kg

E27
E27
exkl.
1x 40W
A++-E

Edelstahl
edelstahl
Glas satiniert
weiss

Technische Informationen

Schutzart:
Schutzklasse:
Netzspannung:
Betriebsspannung:

P44

1
220-240V,50/60Hz
220-240V,50/60Hz

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

EGLO Leuchten GmbH
Heiligkreuz 22 | 6136 Pill | Austria

Tel. +43 (0) 5242 /6996 -0
Fax +43 (0} 5242 /69 96 - 938
wiww.eglo.com

EGLO




